
CEC 4th Leg and Final
Malév SC. (CECFIN24)
Vilmos Endre Sportcentrum, Budapest, From 30-08-2024 to 31-08-2024
Judges: Hegdűs András, Regőczi János, Rgőcziné Goda Krisztina
Director of Shooting: Nagy-Győry Tamás
Organizing Committee: Vánky Sebastian, Wenger Szonja, Siteri Sándor

Recurve Under 18 Women
1
16

JEKNIĆ Milica SRB -Bye-

9
8

HAJDÚ Nóra
ZORIĆ Nadja

HUN
SRB

2
6

5
12

GRAUR Daria
ČEKALOVÁ Ema

ROU
CZE

6
0

13
4

LUKIĆ Ana
DREGHICI Alexia

SRB
ROU

0
6

3
14

FLIEGEROVÁ Markéta
KNOBLOCHOVÁ Emma

CZE
CZE

4
6

11
6

DUFKOVÁ Edita
RADIVOJEVIĆ Jovana

CZE
SRB

0
6

7
10

VIDMAR Teja
KRNJAJIĆ Sofija

SLO
SRB

6
2

15
2

KRUMPHANZLOVÁ Ema
MAHNIČ Zarja

CZE
SLO

0
6

Jeknić M.
Zorić N.

5
6

T.,,8
T.,,10

Graur D.
Dreghici A.

7
3

Knoblochová E.
Radivojević J.

3
6

Vidmar T.
Mahnič Z.

6
5

Zorić N.
Graur D.

1
7

Radivojević J.
Vidmar T.

5
6

T.7
T.8

Bronze

Zorić N.
Radivojević J.

4
6

Gold

Graur D.
Vidmar T.

7
3
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